
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-592

Fri, 29 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Akishina L.S.,
Stroilova A.G.  B-303

Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Application of computer technologies in applied task solutions  Alyushin V.M.
 K-1109

Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Methods  Styopin E.V., Ryabov P.N.  V-114
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  Gusev A.I.  K-402
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  Korotkova M.A.  K-402
Thu, 04 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Equations in Mathematical Physics  Goryunov A.F.  K-202
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  Trofimov A.G.  T-208
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Supplementary Chapters in Mathematical Statistics  Kireev V.S.  K-1109
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Voronova N.S.  K-418
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Health and Safety Training  Orlova K.N., Rodenko S.A.  E-220
Sat, 06 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  Bezhanov S.G.  K-402
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Industry Workshop: Professional Skills, Research Work  Ryabov P.N.  K-1109
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Application of computer technologies in applied task solutions  Alyushin V.M.

 B-208
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Equations in Mathematical Physics  Goryunov A.F.  K-202
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods  Ryabov P.N.  V-103
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Voronova N.S.  K-402
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Supplementary Chapters in Mathematical Statistics  Kireev V.S.  K-1018


